
Shopping Rollator Parts List
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700-6000
700-6005
700-6010
700-6015
520-1046
520-1040
520-1100
520-1200

Brake clip
Seat
Bag (front)
Bag (rear)
Front wheel
Rear wheel
Cane holder
Bottle holder
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Call out Part # Description UoM

6

Click part number to see parts images

https://drive.google.com/file/d/15eND2_wtl0MnyyhxunL8AFG6UZE1rvMf/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uMWgqCEycAu2tjd8jcUhLdzCIy2L2_Ky/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1wz_Xcq0nO-2V6QW-cgurb8mrrHi2u5Cz/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BgoH7G3LtO11lh02iB14noQAz-xNEF6n/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Py6ETk_7wANNytI3CNhGg4m-OwKa1sHE/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1USQ1nDoL-yjRlNgq6YWznJH-6edbvIbs/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pt9useq44S45nhTtXmsT4b8mTOq5yXNF/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nyTNIbzM3OnRlF-TaI6irIV5QEN9lQ7R/view



