



Shopping Rollator Parts List

Call out	Part #	Description	UoM
1	700-6000	Brake clip	EA
2	700-6005	Seat	EA
3	700-6010	Bag (front)	EA
4	700-6015	Bag (rear)	EA
5	520-1046	Front wheel	EA
6	520-1040	Rear wheel	EA
-	520-1100	Cane holder	EA
-	520-1200	Bottle holder	EA

Click [part number](#) to see parts images